
Name Company Email Phone
Chris Thibodeaux Cleco Power LLC christopher.thibodeaux@cleco.com 318-838-3140
Matt Bordelon Cleco Power LLC matt.bordelon@cleco.com 318-838-3122
John Stough Hogan & Hartson/Cleco jtstough@hhlaw.com 202-637-5765
James Simms Cleco Power LLC james.simms@cleco.com 318-838-3136
Robby Michiels Cleco Power LLC robby.michiels@cleco.com 318-838-3333
Mac Reid Cleco Power LLC mac.reid@cleco.com 318-838-3121
Cindy Guillot Cleco Power LLC cindy.guillot@cleco.com 318-838-3166
Jeff Stewart Lafayette Utilities System jbstewart@lus.org 337-291-8981
Jennifer Vosburg Louisiana Generating jennifer.vosburg@NRGenergy.com 225-618-4489
Will Day Louisiana Generating william.day@NRGenergy.com 225-618-4420
John Chiles GDS/ Lafayette Utilities System john.chiles@gdsassociate.com
Mike Boustany Lafayette Utilities System mbous@lus.org 337-291-5705
Scotty M. Touchette Lafayette Utilities System stouchette@lus.org 337-291-5994
Joe Payne Entergy jpayne@entergy.com 601-969-2315
Ben Roubique Southwest Power Pool broubique@spp.org 501-614-3366
Shane Hilton Cleco Power LLC shane.hilton@cleco.com 318-484-4939
Ron Gary Lafayette Utilities System rngary@ieee.org 337-291-5856
Gary Newell Lafayette Utilities System GNewell@thompsoncoburn.com
Terry Whitmore Cleco Power LLC terry.whitmore@cleco.com 318-838-3317
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